Category: LED
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
Cylindrix - Surface Mount / Suspended
Prefix: CYLThe Cylindrix Series LED fixture family has been developed to dramatically improve energy
efficiency and quality of light using Solid State Lighting (SSL) technologies. The Cylindrix Series LED
fixtures provide an attractive, energy efficient, architectural look which has been specifically
designed to replace existing fluorescent lighting or for use in new construction. Comfortable low
glare, uniform lighting is attributed to this style of fixture. Typical applications for this type of
product are interior spaces. for this type of product are interior spaces.
ORDERING GUIDE
Color
Temp.
C30 - 3000 K*
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K*
*Special
Order Only
Prefix/
Series
CYL
Size
(Dia.)
18 - 18" OD
Housing
Config.
Lumen Output
Uplight
L015 - 1500 lm
L020 - 2000 lm
L030 - 3000 lm
L040 - 4000 lm
L050 - 5000 lm
L060 - 6000 lm
L070 - 7000 lm
L080 - 8000 lm
L090 - 9000 lm
L100 - 10000 lm
L110 - 11000 lm
L120 - 12000 lm
LC - Custom
(Specify)
AND OPERATED
ARRA
Funding Compliant
*LED Dimming Drivers have adjustable
(programmable) output capability. A wide
range of input watts / lumen output can be
adjusted up or down on all models to suit a
particular application. Always consult factory
for the latest information.
PRIOR TO REPLACING AN EXISTING FLUORESCENT FIXTURE, PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:
Fluorescent lamps contain small amounts of mercury. Such lamps are labeled “Contains Mercury” and / or
with the symbol “Hg.” Lamps that contain mercury must be disposed of in accordance with local requirements.
Information regarding lamp recycling and disposal can be found at
1/3RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | @2019 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
CYL- Cylindrix
Series
FC - Full
Center
• Retail Environments
• Commercial Spaces
• Offices and Conference Rooms
• Schools, Colleges and
UniversitiesHospitals /
Healthcare Facilities
• Government Facilities
• Bank Lobbies
22 - 22" OD
Lens
(Diffuser)
Housing
Color/Finish
TW - Textured White NA - Not Applicable
34 - 34" OD
46 - 46"OD
HC - Hollow
Center
CC - Custom